FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04=228-014

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
110.65x42

OF YELLOW SPRINGS
9-4-4 5 SI MULBERRY 377.8

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-28-65
9-30-66
10-22-76

1-9-78
8-7-78

8-14-90
7-7-92
9-8-00
2-11-02
7-25-05

HARDACRE W B & IRENE

HARDACRE, WILLIAM B
SUVER, ROGER M & MARTHA R
DEHART WILLIAM E & BERNICE

BUBP JOYCE A
FROCK RALPH F

MONHOLLEN JUDY K
MILLER JOANNA L

HUFFMAN MERLE S & CHARLENE S TRUSTEES

LYONS WILLARD J
BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE

C.F.10.00
C.F. NONE

C.F.4.60

CF 3.00
C.E.
SP 15,000

SP 17,400
SP 1,000

8.00




